










2022 BUDGET AMENDMENT

APPROPRIATIONS

ACCOUNT NO. RESOLUTION DESCRIPTION INCREASE DECREASE UNIT COST DEPARTMENT NAME

A9 1680 11350 001 350001 Chief Information Officer 1,924.00 140,000.00   Division of Information Services

A9 1680 13732 001 350059 Assistant Graphic Artist 1,924.00 42,425.00     Division of Information Services

TOTAL Appropriations 1,924.00 1,924.00

ESTIMATED REVENUES

ACCOUNT NO. RESOLUTION DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE UNIT COST DEPARTMENT NAME

TOTAL INCREASE 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTALS 1,924.00 1,924.00

Page 1










	Insert from: "CIO Salary Increase 2022 Budget Amendment.pdf"
	Budget Amendment Form


